Mounting Frame: 18 gauge (.048") galvanized
steel.  Thru way splice box, adjustable mounting
brackets fits most ceiling systems; minimum 1/2",
maximum, 2".
Reflector: Spun aluminum .050" thick #3002, pol-
ished specular finish.  Consult factory for other fi n-
ishes.
Mini-groove Baffle: One piece spun aluminum,

Universal Mounting Frame
QL NEDAP 55 Watt Induction Lamp
HOW TO ORDER
3254 Nor th  K i lbourn Avenue Chicago,  I l l ino is  60641 -4505
Phone:  773-427-7000 Fax:  800 -217-1260  www.escol ight ing.com
A  W o m a n-O w n e d Business
Establ ished 1975
EXAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: R151750= Induction 55 watt lamp, mini-groove black baffle, 5000k, 277 volt.
Mini-Groove
Baffle Black*
Catalog
Number
Watts Color
Temp
Initial
Lumens
CRI
 R151730 85W 3000k 6000 80
 R151740 85W 4000k 6000 80
 R151750 85W 5000k 6000 80
Architectural
Open Downlight
Catalog
Number
Watts Color
Temp
Initial
Lumens
CRI
 R150730 85W 3000k 6000 80
 R150740 85W 4000k 6000 80
 R150750 85W 5000k 6000 80
Voltage Suffix
1= 120V
4= 277V
Fuse and Fuse Holder
Add suffix  “F”
to order number.
ACCESSORIES
Louver
Guard
Suffix Catalog
Number With
LG3
Municipality R15000 SERIES
10” Recessed Architectural Downlight
Universal Mounting Frame
QL NEDAP 55 Watt Induction Lamp